
A大会 2015.9.26(Sat)

B大会 2015.9.22(Tue)

13位 戸田力斗 18位 鈴木欧介

B大会順位

4位 麻坂芽生 3-1
5位 大越一輝 2-2

C 名前 勝敗
6位 小林雅城 1-3

14位 麻坂芽生 19位 長谷力斗
15位 大越一輝

11位 大野峻輝 16位 小林雅城
12位 宮崎颯人 17位 荒川七海

7位 荒川七海 3-1
8位 鈴木欧介 1-3
9位 長谷力斗 0-4

池澤永真 2-2
5位 大野峻輝 1-3

C 名前 勝敗

3位

5位
4位

松本幸大

A大会順位

B 名前 勝敗
1位 加澤秀弥 3-1
2位 足立悠佳 2-2

3位

名前

高杉雄河
1位
A

2位

4位 三角理旺
5位 大橋音王

2-2
4位

5位

A
1位
2位
3位

吉田直樹

1位
2位 杉本啓尚

飯田啓太 田原嘉人

名前

川見顕晋

飯田啓太
杉本啓尚
政井晴仁

4位 三角理旺

6位 大川透也 1-3
田原嘉人

政井晴仁

高杉雄河

岡部竜弥

勝敗
4-0
2-2

4-0

2-2

6位

8位
7位

3位 山本美怜

11位 大川透也
12位 広瀬継之助
13位

3位
4位
5位

9位 市田陽士

山本美怜
9位 池澤永真

2-2

2-2

勝敗

1-3

6位
7位
8位

1-3

7位 広瀬継之助 1-3
8位 松本幸大 0-4

10位

1位

4位
3位
2位

岡部竜弥

高橋洸輝
足立悠佳

5位

若杉遼馬

植野彩子
加澤秀弥 10位 米山剛志

2-2
高橋洸輝

若杉遼馬 0-4
植野彩子

1位 米山剛志 4-0
2位 宮崎颯人 2-2
3位 戸田力斗 2-2

熊谷直哉

吉田直樹 3-1
市田陽士 2-2
熊谷直哉 2-2

B 名前 勝敗
1位 大橋音王 4-0
2位 川見顕晋 3-1

ジュニアランク戦

回大会結果

第１回大会は

2016年1月に開催予定！

回大会日程

第７回大会日程は「ありのみカップ」が



C大会 2015.9.19(Sat)

D大会 2015.9.20(Sun)

早川颯太
2位

7位 梅沢亮一 14位 清原大馳

25位 中川朝陽
6位 坂寄加帆 13位 矢口亜美 20位 飯野颯真 26位 篠原佑介
5位 荒木絢斗 12位 長谷来夏 19位 佐藤衣麻

石井実10位3位 岩田莉子
北野優希 11位 滝口陽菜4位

6位 米山勇気 1-3
7位 中川朝陽 2-2
8位 篠原佑介 1-3

5位 佐藤衣麻 0-4

2位 飯野颯真 2-2
3位 小澤輝 3-1
4位 川村悠人 2-2
5位 寺木凜 2-2

矢口亜美 4-0
2位 小澤秀征 3-1
3位 會田龍昂 2-2
4位 谷中このみ 1-3

長谷秋人 8位 柏倉ナミ

C 名前 勝敗
1位

1-3

小澤輝本田琳太郎

18位

21位15位 小澤秀征8位
16位
17位

24位 米山勇気

5位 荒木絢斗

纐纈萌恵

5位

D大会順位

清原大馳 0-4

0-4

前田透空
1位

D 名前 勝敗
1位 中川奈都子 3-1

7位
8位

6位

4位

3位

戸田愛莉7位
2位 服部冬馬

1-3

B
1位

佐藤幹太

名前 勝敗 名前

2-2

3-1小林波音
勝敗

2-2
3-1

6位 杉本環 1-3
7位 戸田愛莉 2-2
8位 柏倉ナミ 1-3

A

9位 佐藤壮馬

A

1位

佐藤幹太3位
6位

4-0
2位

3位
前田透空 3-12位
早川颯太 4-0 1位

3-1

B 名前

2-2

上方拓真

石井実 2-2

勝敗
本田琳太郎

5位

4位 長谷来夏 2-2

C大会順位

長井澄弥
土田優人

勝敗

13位
佐藤竜寛

岩田莉子

杉本環

名前
1位

佐藤壮馬
9位 小林波音
10位
11位

3位 滝口陽菜

梅沢亮一
纐纈萌恵

坂寄加帆
2-2

22位9位

北野優希

會田龍昂

2-2

川村悠人
23位 寺木凜谷中このみ

中川奈都子

0-4
5位 江川侑寿 0-4

滝澤知也

14位 江川侑寿

12位

長井澄弥4位 長谷秋人 3-1 4位
5位 土田優人 3-2

4位

滝澤知也

勝敗名前A
4-0上方拓真1位
3-1服部冬馬2位

3位
佐藤竜寛2位

2-2

第７回大会日程は「ありのみカップ」が

ある為、１１月上旬に決定します。


